
 
2006 – 2007 Seminars 

 
The Beltsville Human Nutrition Research Center 

Seminar Series 
 
 
Seminars are held September through May on Tuesday at 2:00 PM (unless otherwise 
noted). 
 
Tuesday, October 17, 2006 
Ben Caballero 
Johns Hopkins School of Public Health 
“The Pathways Study” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Allison Yates 
 
Tuesday, October 24, 2006 
Jim Harnly 
BHNRC, Food Composition Laboratory 
“Analysis of flavonoids: the bitter and the sweet” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Craig Byrdwell 
 
Tuesday, October 31, 2006 
Ann Yaktine 
Food and Nutrition Board 
“Seafood Choices: Balancing Benefits and Risks” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Ellen Harris 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, November 7, 2006 
Joe Urban 
BHNRC, Nutrient Requirements & Functions Laboratory 
“Pigs, Parasites, Probiotics, and Peanuts to Model Nutritional Immunity” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Juliette Howe 
 
Tuesday, November 14, 2006 
Hee Young Paik, Korea & Rashmi Sinha, NCI 
“Dietary Assessment Cohort Studies in Korea” and “Epidemiologic Studies in Asia” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Allison Yates 



 
Tuesday, November 28, 2006 
BHNRC Roundtable 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  William Rumpler 
 
Tuesday, December 5, 2006 
Joanne Holden 
BHNRC, Nutrient Data Laboratory 
“The National Nutrient Database:  What’s Behind the Numbers?” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Juliette Howe 
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2006 
Patricia Guenther 
Center for Nutrition Policy & Promotion, USDA 
“The development and evaluation of the Healthy Eating Index” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Shanthy Bowman 
 
Tuesday, January 9, 2007 
Devanand Luthria  
BHNRC, Food Composition Laboratory 
“Are We Underestimating Phenolic Antioxidants in Foods and Dietary Supplements?” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Craig Byrdwell, 301-504-9357 
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2007 
Harry Dawson 
BHNRC, Nutrient Requirements & Functions Laboratory 
“The Application of Swine Targeted Functional Genomics-Based Models to Provide 
Biomarkers of Human Nutrient and Disease Interactions” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Joe Urban, 301-504-8351 
 
Tuesday, January 23, 2007 
Bryan Vinyard 
Biometrics Unit, BARC 
“Beltsville Area’s Biometrical Consulting Service – A Resource for BHNRC” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Shanthy Bowman, 301-504-0619 
 
Tuesday, January 30, 2007 
Johanna Dwyer 
Office of Dietary Supplements, NIH 



“Do Flavonoids Play a Role in Postmenopausal Breast Cancer or Cardiovascular 
Disease?”  
”Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Juliette Howe, 301-504-0643 
 
Tuesday, February 6, 2007 
Wayne Wolf 
BHNRC, Food Composition Laboratory 
“Reference Materials and New Method Development for Nutrients in Foods and Dietary 
Supplements:  Focus on Water Soluble Vitamins” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Craig Byrdwell, 301-504-9357 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2007 
Allison Yates 
BHNRC 
“Director’s Hour” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
 
Tuesday, February 27, 2007 
Al Yergey 
National Institutes of Health 
“Analysis of Variance - Principal Component Analysis: A Soft Tool for Proteomic 
Discovery” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Craig Byrdwell, 301-504-9357 
 
Tuesday, March 6, 2007 
Alanna Moshfegh 
BHNRC, Food Surveys Research Group 
“What We Eat In America, NHANES:  Method, Collection, and Data” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Cecilia Enns, 301-504-0345 
 
 
Tuesday, March 13, 2007 
Kim Stote 
BHNRC, Diet and Human Performance Laboratory 
“Whey Protein Decreases Body Weight and Fat in Supplemented Overweight and Obese 
Adults” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  William Rumpler, 301-504-8360 
 
Tuesday, March 20, 2007 
Craig Byrdwell 
BHNRC, Food Composition Laboratory 



“Dual Parallel Mass Spectrometers for Lipidomics Analysis” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Ellen Harris, 301-504-0610 
 
Tuesday, March 27, 2007 
Janet Roseland and Karen Andrews 
BHNRC, Nutrient Data Laboratory 
“Dietary Supplement Ingredient Database: Overview, Results, and Applications” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Juliette Howe, 301-504-0643 
 
Tuesday, April 3, 2007 
Patricia Markum Risica  
Brown University 
“Breastfeeding Intention, Initiation and Duration among Low Income Women” 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Ellen Harris, 301-504-0610 
 
Tuesday, April 10, 2007 
Cecilia Enns 
BHNRC, Food Surveys Research Group 
“Nationwide dietary data:  What’s in it for you?” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Ellen Harris, 301-504-0610 
 
Tuesday, April 17, 2007 
BHNRC Posters for Experimental Biology Meeting 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  William Rumpler, 301-504-8360 
 
Tuesday, April 24, 2007 
BHNRC Posters for Experimental Biology Meeting 
Location:  Bldg 307C, Rm 122 
 
 
Tuesday, May 1, 2007 
No Seminar – Experimental Biology Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 8, 2007 
Allen Smith 
BHNRC, Nutrient Requirements & Functions Laboratory 
“Selenium and vitamin E are important for host defense against gastrointestinal 
pathogens” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Joe Urban, 301-504-8351 
 



Tuesday, May 15, 2007 
Deirdra Chester 
BHNRC, Community Nutrition Research Group 
“Healthy People, Healthy Communities:  Community Assessment, Nutrition & Physical 
Activity” 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
Host:  Ellen Harris, 301-504-0610 
 
Tuesday, May 22, 2007 
Margaret Bogle 
Lower Mississippi Delta Nutrition Intervention Research Initiative, ARS 
“Community-based participatory research: Challenges of conducting long term multi-
state nutrition intervention research within rural communities” 
Location:  Bldg  307C, Rm 122 
Host:  Cecilia Enns, 301-504-0345 
 
Tuesday, May 29, 2007 
TBA 
Location:  Bldg  307C, Rm 122 
 
Tuesday, June 6, 2007 
SummerFest 
Location:  Bldg 005, Rm 21 
 
 
 


